
LEARN

TO

SKATE

AUG
19-21 VALLEY VIEW

SKATE PARK

501 E. 90TH ST.
BLOOMINGTON

10 AM - 12 PM

$ 1 4 0 / P E R S O N

A G E S  8 - 1 6

The City of Bloomington does not discriminate against or deny the benefits of  its services, programs, or activities
to a qualified person because of a disability. To make a request for a reasonable accommodation, ask for more
information, or to file a complaint, contact the Community Outreach and Engagement Division, City of
Bloomington, 1800 West Old Shakopee Road, Bloomington, MN 55431-3027; 952-563-8733, MN Relay 711.

BLM.MN/YOUTH-PROGRAMS

WHY SIGN UP?

Fun-filled environment

2
0
2
4

Experienced instructors

All abilities and 
skill levels welcome

SKATEBOARD
CAMP
WITH

Equipment will be provided 
if participants don’t 

have their own.


